Overview
AutomationDirect’s RHINO PRO PSRP
series switching power supplies are
designed for industrial applications inside
a control cabinet. The PSRP series offers a
sleek and space-saving design with push
connectors in a rugged housing.
PSRP Series Switching Power Supplies Selection Chart
Part Number Price Output Voltage Output Current Output Power Drawing Link
Single-Phase
PSRP-12-120 $205.00 12-15 VDC 10A 120W PDF
PSRP-24-120 $156.00
24-28 VDC
5A 120W PDF
PSRP-24-240 $209.00 10A 240W PDF
PSRP-24-480 $305.00 20A 480W PDF
Three-Phase
PSRP-24-120-3 $173.00
24-28 VDC
5A 120W PDF
PSRP-24-240-3 $194.00 10A 240W PDF
PSRP-24-480-3 $352.00 20A 480W PDF
PSRP-24-960-3 $478.00 40A 960W PDF
PSRP Series Switching
Power Supplies
Features
	• High efficiency

[30g / 6ms]
IEC 60068-2-27
50g sinusoidal 8ms
Protection Rating IP20
Mounting 35mm DIN rail (horizontal only)
Housing Material Aluminum (enclosed)
Connection Push-in spring clamp terminals
Weight kg [lb] 0.66 [1.45] 0.66 [1.45] 0.85 [1.87] 1.26 [2.77] 0.65 [1.43] 0.78 [1.71] 1.25 [2.75] 2.70 [5.95]
Agency Approval UL 508 File E197592, CE
Additional Data
Part Number
 Solid Wire Size*
Output Input
PSRP-12-120 1.5 - 4 mm²  [16 - 12 AWG]
0.75 - 4 mm²  [18 - 12 AWG]
PSRP-24-120 0.75 - 4 mm²  [18 - 12 AWG]
PSRP-24-240 1.5 - 10 mm²  [16 - 8 AWG]
PSRP-24-480 4 - 10 mm²  [12 - 8 AWG]
PSRP-24-120-3 0.2 - 4 mm²  [24 - 12 AWG] 0.2 - 10 mm²  [24 - 8 AWG]
PSRP-24-240-3 0.2 - 10 mm²  [24 - 8 AWG] 0.2 - 10 mm²  [24 - 8 AWG]
PSRP-24-480-3 0.2 - 10 mm²  [24 - 8 AWG] 0.2 - 10 mm²  [24 - 8 AWG]
PSRP-24-960-3 0.75 - 16 mm²  [18 - 6 AWG] 0.2 - 10 mm²  [24 - 8 AWG]
* For other types of wire please see the insert.